Crushed Washed Limestone:
Lime Sand

SP Lime Sand

3/8” Clear

9/16” Clear

3/4” Clear

17 Clear

11727 Clear

37 Clear

Sewer Rock

Crushed Limestone Base Products:
Unclassified  (Call for availability)
Burma

3/8” Minus

3/4” Minus (Class 2)

17 Minus (Class 5)

1 1/2” Minus

3” Minus

Rip Rap Products:

47X 8" Rip Rap

Class II-V Rip Rap

Aglime Products:

1050 ENP Aglime

1250 ENP Aglime

Landscape & Washed Gravel Products:

Contractor Price (1)

3/4” & 1 1/2” River Rock

Salt/Sand Mixture

Concrete Sand

Screened Black Dirt (Topsoil Borrow)
Recycled Products:

Recycled Class 5

5" Rap (Recycled Asphalt Pavement)
3”7 Clear Recycled

3" Minus Recycled

Incoming Clean Concrete

Incoming Concrete w/ Rebar/Wire
Incoming Clean Blacktop

Mixed Blacktop with Concrete
Minimum Purchase Charge

$18.55
$23.70
$34.00
$31.95
$29.85
$24.20
$30.65
$30.90
$21.65

$ 745
$11.35
$18.05
$16.50
$14.15
$14.40
$16.50

$38.10
$39.15

$10.80
$12.35

$38.10
$39.65
$21.65
$ 17.50 (per yard)

$11.55
$19.55
$16.75
$15.20
$12.35
$17.50
$10.30
$12.35
$ 65.00 per load tax in

*All FOB prices are per ton (2000 Ibs) with no applicable sales tax included.
*All material picked up at the Burnsville location is subject to a 7.125% sales tax.
*Product inventory is not guaranteed. Call for specific product availability.

Kraemer Mining

& Materials, Inc.

2023 Mid Year Pricing
1)

Burnsville
Quarry

1020 Cliff Road West
Burnsville, MN 55337

Prices Effective 07/01/23

For sales inquiries please call:
INSIDE SALES/DISPATCH CENTER

EMAIL dispatch@kraemermm.com
DIRECT 952-890-1361
TOLL FREE 888-890-1361
FAX 952-894-0808
MAIN OFFICE 952-890-3611

VISIT OUR
WEB SITE:
www.kraemermm.com






