## KRAENER 2023 CONTRACTOR PRICING

Crushed Washed Limestone:	Contractor Price (1)
Lime Sand	\$ 18.55
SP Lime Sand	\$ 23.70
3/8" Clear	\$ 34.00
9/16" Clear	\$ 31.95
3/4" Clear	\$ 29.85
1" Clear	\$ 24.20
1 1/2" Clear	\$ 30.65
3" Clear	\$ 30.90
Sewer Rock	\$ 21.65
Crushed Limestone Base Products:	
Unclassified (Call for availability)	\$ 7.45
Burma	\$ 11.35
3/8" Minus	\$ 18.05
3/4" Minus (Class 2)	\$ 16.50
1" Minus (Class 5)	\$ 14.15
1 1/2" Minus	\$ 14.40
3" Minus	\$ 16.50
Rip Rap Products:	
4"X 8" Rip Rap	\$ 38.10
Class II-V Rip Rap	\$ 39.15
Aglime Products:	
1050 ENP Aglime	\$ 10.80
1250 ENP Aglime	\$ 12.35
Landscape & Washed Gravel Products:	
3/4" & 1 1/2" River Rock	\$ 38.10
Salt/Sand Mixture	\$ 39.65
Concrete Sand	\$ 21.65
Screened Black Dirt (Topsoil Borrow)	\$ 17.50 (per yard)
Recycled Products:	
Recycled Class 5	\$ 11.55
½" Rap (Recycled Asphalt Pavement)	\$ 19.55
3" Clear Recycled	\$ 16.75
3" Minus Recycled	\$ 15.20
Incoming Clean Concrete	\$ 12.35
Incoming Concrete w/ Rebar/Wire	\$ 17.50
Incoming Clean Blacktop	\$ 10.30
Mixed Blacktop with Concrete	\$ 12.35
Minimum Purchase Charge	\$ 65.00 per load tax in

\*All FOB prices are per ton (2000 lbs) with no applicable sales tax included.
\*All material picked up at the Burnsville location is subject to a 7.125% sales tax.
\*Product inventory is not guaranteed. Call for specific product availability.



## Kraemer Mining & Materials, Inc. 2023 Mid Year Pricing (1)

## Burnsville Quarry

1020 Cliff Road West Burnsville, MN 55337

Prices Effective 07/01/23

For sales inquiries please call: INSIDE SALES/DISPATCH CENTER

 EMAIL dispatch@kraemermm.com

 DIRECT
 952-890-1361

 TOLL FREE
 888-890-1361

 FAX
 952-894-0808

 MAIN OFFICE
 952-890-3611

VISIT OUR WEB SITE:

www.kraemermm.com